Date/Start - End Time

Jan 8, 2026
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Jan 9, 2026
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Reservation Master Report

Madera Sunrise Rotary Sports Complex

Facility

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Event

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Contact Information

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Permit#

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070



8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Jan 10, 2026
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Jan 11, 2026
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070



8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Jan 12, 2026
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Jan 13, 2026
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball

Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Softball Games

Softball Games

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6186

6186

6070

6070



8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Jan 14, 2026

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball

Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Softball Games

Softball Games

Madera United Club

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera United Futbol Club
(Non-Profit)
Christina Moreno

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

6070

6070

6070

6186

6186

6138

6070

6070

6070

6070



8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Jan 15, 2026
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Jan 16, 2026
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball

Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Softball Games

Softball Games

Madera United Club

Field Maintenance

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera United Futbol Club
(Non-Profit)
Christina Moreno

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6186

6186

6138

6070



8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

6070

6070

6070

6070



	Sheet1

